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NFL PicleEm 2021

Progressive Tournament Statistics

As of:

Week 4

Week #4 : $115
Progressive Pot: $155

Frank S makes up for
missing the tiebreaker on
Week #1 with another
Monday night challenge this
time for a $115 WIN! Frank’s
commanding average of 11
wins over four weeks gives
him a three victory lead in
the progressive tournament.

Fourteen weeks remain!
Who is destined to be the
2022 Progressive
Champion!?

75% of winnings are paid to
the individual weekly winner
with 25% added to the

progressive pot each week.

Don’t miss a week! Only $5
per week. winners win
roughly $100 per week with
the progressive pot
expected to be over $600

Frank S
Chef Mike
Keri Devine
Dennis
Tony E.
Randy Deel
Patrick
Johanna
Gary

Mike K.
HYT

Leo

Bob Stick
Alie

Anita

Heidi
Perfect Dave
Mike G.
Ralph Day
Rick

Tory
Marshall
John Philips
Mike R.
Chip

Bruce R.
Frank C
Rod

Susan §
Doctor Rob
Ageline
Giggy

Evan

Doug

Betty
Kaczor
Tina

Greg P
Sebastian

Total
Wi

44
M
M
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
36
35
35
35
33
33
32
31
30
30
28
23
19
19
18
18
12
10
10
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Current

Place

Pick your forms up at Mike’s Global Grill or download at:

mikesglobalgrill.com
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11.00
10.25
10.25
10.00
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.25
9.00
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.25
8.25
8.00
7.75
7.50
10.00
9.33
7.67
9.50
9.50
9.00
9.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
5.00

Week 4

Week 3

12
11
13
10
11
12
10
10
10

9
10
10
10
12
13

Week 2

Week 1

12



