

## NFL Pick'Em 2021

Progressive Tournament Statistics
As of:

## Week 4

Week #4 : \$115 Progressive Pot: \$155

Frank S makes up for missing the tiebreaker on Week #1 with another Monday night challenge this time for a \$115 WIN! Frank's commanding average of 11 wins over four weeks gives him a three victory lead in the progressive tournament.

Fourteen weeks remain! Who is destined to be the 2022 Progressive Champion!?

75% of winnings are paid to the individual weekly winner with 25% added to the progressive pot each week.

Don't miss a week! Only \$5 per week. winners win roughly \$100 per week with the progressive pot expected to be over \$600

	Total Wins	Current Place	Pevious Place	Change	Weeks Played	Avg Per Week	Week 4	Week 3	Week 2	Week 1
Frank S	44	1	1	0	4	11.00	12	12	8	12
Chef Mike	41	2	2	0	4	10.25	10	11	9	1
Keri Devine	41	2	5	3	4	10.25	11	13	10	
Dennis	40	4	5	- 1	4	10.00	10	10	11	
Tony E.	39	5	1	-4	4	9.75	7	11	10	1
Randy Deel	39	5	1	-4	4	9.75	7	12	12	
Patrick	39	5	9	4	4	9.75	10	10	11	
Johanna	39	5	9	4	4	9.75	10	10	11	
Gary	39	5	5	0	4	9.75	10	10	8	1
Mike K.	38	10	5	-5	4	9.50	8	9	9	1:
НҮТ	38	10	12	2	4	9.50	10	10	9	
Leo	38	10	12	2	4	9.50	10	10	8	10
Bob Stick	37	13	12	-1	4	9.25	9	10	7	1
Alie	36	14	12	-2	4	9.00	8	12	7	9
Anita	35	15	9	-6	4	8.75	6	13	7	
Heidi	35	15	12	-3	4	8.75	7	7	13	
Perfect Dave	35	15	17	2	4	8.75	8	9	11	
Mike G.	33	18	17	-1	4	8.25	6	9	8	10
Ralph Day	33	18	17	-1	4	8.25	6	11	9	
Rick	32	20	21	1	4	8.00	11	8	6	
Tory	31	21	21	0	4	7.75	9	8	8	
Marshall	30	22	20	-2	4	7.50	6	7	10	
John Philips	30	22	23	1	3	10.00	11	9	10	
Mike R.	28	24	25	1	3	9.33	10		8	10
Chip	23	25	28	3	3	7.67	7	9		
Bruce R.	19	26	23	-3	2	9.50			10	
Frank C	19	26	29	3	2	9.50	8	11		
Rod	18	28	25	-3	2	9.00			11	
Susan S	18	28	25	-3	2	9.00		10		- 1
Doctor Rob	12	30			1	12.00	12			
Ageline	10	31	30	-1	1	10.00			10	
Giggy	10	31			1	10.00	10			
Evan	9	33	31	-2	1	9.00				
Doug	9	33			1	9.00	9			
Betty	7	35	32	-3	1	7.00				
Kaczor	7	35			1	7.00	7			
Tina	7	35			1	7.00	7			
Greg P	6	38			1	6.00				
Sebastian	5	39			1	5.00				
		50				2.50				

Pick your forms up at Mike's Global Grill or download at:

mikesglobalgrill.com